TOWNSHIP OF WYCKOFF BERGEN COUNTY – NEW JERSEY

ROAD OPENING PERMIT – ORDINANCE #1208

BETWEEN	The Township of Wyckoff Memorial Town Hall Scott Plaza Wyckoff, NJ 07481	AND	
CONTRAC			
ADDRESS	:		
TELEPHONE #:		_FAX#	
CELL#:		_	
It is unders	tood and agreed the Contractor	is:	
 An independent Contractor and not an employee of the Township of Wyckoff. The Contractor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the Township, The Township Committee of the Township of Wyckoff, and all of its officers, agents and employees of and from any and all liability for damages for injury to person and property, including death, and against and from all suits and actions and all costs damages and changes of whatsoever kind and nature, including attorneys' fees to which the Township may be put for or on account of any injury or alleged injury to person, including death, or poverty, resulting from the performance of the Contractor's operations under this Contract, or by or in consequence of any neglect or omission of the part of the Contractor in the performance of operations under this Contract, whether such operations, or the absence thereof, be by the Contractor or anyone directly or indirectly employed by the Contractor. The Contractor shall hold the Township of Wyckoff harmless for damages to the Contractor's equipment utilized during the term of this Contract. The Contractor agrees to provide a certificate of insurance specifically naming the Township of Wyckoff as an additional insured, providing general liability, bodily injury and property damage coverage with minimum limits of liability not less than \$1,000,000 per occurrence/\$2,000,000 aggregate. 			
Signed		_day of	20
As binding	act in deed of		
Authorized	signature and title:		
	norized signature and title:		

Witness: